 RE 18323-81/03.2023, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Proportional valves 2-way
normally closed
Common cavity, Size 08
RE 18323-81
Edition: 03.2023
VPR-P20 Coil R7-VPR V389679 - Z
Technical data

Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A., RE 18323-81/03.2023
2 VPR-P20 Coil R7-VPR | Proportional valves 2-way normally closed
Ordering code
Type Material number
V389679A20 R930087770
V389679E20 R930079489
Type Material number
Preferred types
Proportional valves 2-way
double lock normally closed
A20 = Standard type
E20 = Knob style manual override
Common cavity: CA-08A-2N
V389679 *
TECHNICAL DATA
Weight: 0.20 kg (0.45 lbs)
Heat insulation Class H: 180°C (356°F)
Ambient temperature range: -30/+80°C (-22/+284°F)
Inlet voltage fluctuations must not exceed ±15% of nominal voltage
to obtain correct operation and long life coils.
Coil R7-VPR
R-number Conn. Voltage V Resistance
Ohm
Current A
I max
R930075748 DIN 12 6.7 1.7
R932000790 DIN 24 21.7 1.1
R932008695 AMP J 12 6.7 1.7
R930040824 AMP J 24 21.7 1.1
R930075749 DTV 12 6.7 1.7
R930075750 DTV 24 21.7 1.1
 RE 18323-81/03.2023, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
 Proportional valves 2-way normally closed | VPR-P20 Coil R7-VPR 03.2023  3
Characteristic curves
Wide open pressure drop